KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR GIVEN September 1999

Form ACC-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 32710	API No. 15 - 207-27179 -00.00
Name: Laymon Oll II, LLC	County: Woodson
Address: 1998 Squirrel Road	nw_se_se_\$ Sec. 35 Twp. 23 S. R. 16 7 East West
City/State/Zip: Neosho Falls, KS 66758	825 feet from (\$\hat{S} / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources	945 feet from © / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Kenneth Laymon	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620) _963-2495	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: company tools	Lease Name: Section 35 Riley Well #: R-81
License: 32710	Field Name: Vernon
Wellsite Geologist: none	Producing Formation: Squirrel
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: n/a Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1103 Plug Back Total Depth: 1085
Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 40' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐Yes ☑No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 40
Operator:	feet depth to_surfacew/_ 10sx cmt1
Well Name:	Alta-Dig-1/12/09
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name Poration Commission
06/30/07 07/02/07 07/06/07	Lease Name 11 2 3 2007 License No.:
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Orrodor Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: CONSERVATION DIVISION Docket No.: WICHITA, KU
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. I2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Lennth Diegno	KCC Office Use ONLY
TitleQuence Date: 07-17-0;	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	If Denied, Yes Date:
IT 2007.	Wireline Log Received
	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Kegwa Truym To NOTARY PUBLIC State	of Kansas UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: My Appl. Expires	

Side Two

Operator Name: Lay	mon OII II, LLC			Lease	Name:	Section 35 Ri	ley	Well #: _R-8	31	
Sec. 35 Twp. 2	23 S. R. 16	Eas	t 🗌 West	County	: Woo	dson				
INSTRUCTIONS: Si tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether shalong with f	nut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydros	static pressure	es, botto	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		Y	es 🗸 No		√ La	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey		es 🗹 No		Name	е		Тор	I	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			_							
List All E. Logs Run:										
		Reno		RECORD	Ne	w Used	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	re Casing t (In O.D.)	Wei	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent
Surface	10 1/4"	8 5/8"		24#		40.4'	common	10		
Production	6 1/14"	2 7/8"		17#		1085'	portland	165 sks		-
Tubing		1"		949'						·
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives	-	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT	ON RECOF	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Pe	gs Set/Type			cture, Shot, Cement		rd	Depth
3	1006 - 1016		RECE	VED	661 0 21		acid 30%, frac		and	1006-1016
		RAN:	BAS CORPORAT		331UN					
			JUL 23	3 2007						
			CONSERVATION WICHIT		l 					
	Oi	C-1 A1		Doolson (Lines Bun				
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A		Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	d Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing	g 📝 Pumpi	ng 🔲 Gas Lift	t Oth	er <i>(Explair</i>	n)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il .5	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION	I			Production Inter	val		,, 	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Peri	r. 🗀 c	Dually Comp.	Commingled			

Laymon Oil II, LLC 1998 Squirrel Road Neosho Falls, KS 66758

620-963-2495

fax 620-963-2921

Laymon Oil II, LLC 1998 Squirrel Road Neosho Falls, KS 66758

> Section 35 Riley R-81 API: 15-207-27179 Spud Date: 06/30/07 Comp Date: 07/02/07 35/23/16 Wo Co

Formation	From	То	
Soil & Clay	0	16	
Shale	16	137	
Lime	137	162	
Lime & Shale	162	587	
Lime	587	603	
Big Shale	603	751	
Lime & Shale	751	944	
Black Shale	944	991	
Cap Rock 1 st	991	992	
Shale	992	994	
Cap Rock 2 nd	994	995.5	RECEIVED
Sand	995.5	1002	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Shale	1002	1103	
Total Depth		1103	JUL 23 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Set 40'of 8 5/8" surface, cemented w/10 sks. Ran 1085' of 2 7/8" pipe. Seating nipple @ 989.

Date pages Pages Pages Pages Pol. No. of Pages Pages Pol. No. of Pages Pages Pol. No. of Pages Pol. No. of Pages Pol. No. of Pages Pages Pol. of Pages Pages Pages Pol. of Pages Pag	_ Quote	ition L	_ In	voice Cop No. of	y	THE	NEW KLEIN LUMBER			٠.	٠	PAGE NO	1
IOLA, KS. 66749 MRME: (626) 365-2291 PROMER NO. PROMIS USTOMER NO. JOSNO, PURCHASE CROSS NO. REFERENCE TERMS CLERK DATE TIME SET 1871 OF NORTH SE 5/17/87 1:46 LATYON OIL II LATYON OIL II LATYON OIL II LATYON OIL II ACCOMMENT NEOSHO FALLS KS 66758 TAX : 681 IOLAL IOLA OUANTITY NEOSHO FALLS KS 66758 TAX : 681 IOLAL IOLA OUANTITY PRICE/PER EXTENSION SHIPPED ORDERED ORDERED ORDERED BELIVERY CHARGE 1									:				
USTOMER NO. JOB NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO. REFERENCE NET 18TH OF MONTH SE 5/17/87 146 LATYEN DIL II 1998 SRUTRYEL RD MEDISHO FALLS KS 66758 TO DESCRIPTION SUGG UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 188 EA DELIVERY OF REE 1	Co:/Dent.				† 		IOLA, KS 66749	i		•			•
USTOMER NO. JOB NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO. REFERENCE NET 18TH OF MONTH SE 5/17/87 146 LATYEN DIL II 1998 SRUTRYEL RD MEDISHO FALLS KS 66758 TO DESCRIPTION SUGG UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 188 EA DELIVERY OF REE 1	Fax No					F4	HUME: (620) 365-2	201			•		
USTOMER NO. JOS NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO. REFERÊNCE NET 18TH OF HOMTH SE 5/17/87 146 LAYMON OIL II 11998 SQUIRREL RD MEDINO FALLS KS 66/58 TAX 2 681 IOLAL IOLA QUANTITY BHIPPED ORDERED EA PC EA DELIVERY PORTLAND CEMENT IES IVERY CHARGE FEECEIVED AVAISAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 23 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTER NO. 108.88 RECEIVED AVAISAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 23 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTER NO. 108.88 SIBITOTAL REFERÊNCE TAX ANDIEL SUPPLIES 11 18 275.79 TAXABLE 819.88 819.88 819.88 819.88 819.88 819.88 819.88 819.88 819.88 819.88	rom:			:							•		
AX : 661 IOLAL IOLA SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUSS UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 188 EA DELIVERY DESCRIPTION 189 189 4.8, 69,769 699,89 1 CONSERVATION DOWNSON VICHITA, KS KM AMULINI CHARGED 189 SIGNET RECOUNT RE STANDARLE SUBTOTAL 819-08 819-08 819-08 819-08 819-08 819-08 819-08 819-08 819-08 819-08	Comment	s	,		-	···							
LAYMON OIL II 1996 SQUIRREL RO NEOSHU FALLS KS 66758 DOCH A4552 HEVERHERHERHERHER I INVOICE * HERHERHERHERHER TAX : 001 IOLAL IOLA SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUBB UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 188 S. 09 FEA 809.00 1 1 10.00 FEA; 10.00 RANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS NON-TAXABLE NON-TAXABLE SUBTOTAL 819.00 TAX AMOUNT 559.79	JSTOMER NO	. ЈОВ НО	PURÇ	HASE ORDER NO.		REFERI	ENCE	1	ERMS		CLERK	DATE	TIME
1998 SQUIRREL RD MEDSHO FALLS KS 66758 TAX : 001 IOLAL IOLA COLANTITY SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUGO UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 180 EA DC BEA DC DESCRIPTION SUGO UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 180 I EA DC LIVERY DELIVERY DELIVERY CHARGE 1 CONSERVATION DOWNSON JUL 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS RECEIVED NON-TAXABLE SUBTOTAL 819.00 819.00 819.00 819.00	3447						: N	T 10TH OF 1	IONTH	SE	:	5/17/07	:46
1998 SQUIRREL RD MEDSHO FALLS KS 66758 TAX : 001 TOLAL TOLA GUANTITY SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SU00 UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 100 EA DELIVERY DESCRIPTION 100 8.09 /FA 809.00 1 FA DELIVERY CHARGE 104.00 CHART JUL 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. RECEIVED MANAGE CORPORATION CO. AMISSION WICHITA, KS. REPORT OF TAXABLE SUBTOTAL REPORT OF TA					 		ı				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
MEDSHO FALLS KS 66758 JAX : 601 IOLAL IOLA TAX : 601 IOLAL IOLA SURPLEMENTAL PRICEIPER EXTENSION			$\mathcal{L}^{(i)}$		S			2	•	. •	• •	DOCH	84552
MEDSHO FALLS KS 66758 OUANTITY SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUG UNITS PRICE/PER EXTENSION 188 EA PC PORTLAND CENENT 160 S.09 7EA 809.00 1 1 6A DELIVERY CHARGE 1 1 10.00 FEA 10.00	1998	SQUIRREL	RI)		∭¦	•			•			******	****
QUANTITY BHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUG UNITS PRICEPER EXTENSION 189 EA PC PORTLAND CHARIT 189 6, 69 7 FA 693, 99 1 FA DELIVERY DELIVERY DELIVERY CHARGE 1 1, 18,89 7 FA 18,89 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	NEOSH	O FALLS	KS 6	6758	III.		·					P .	I
HIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUGG UNITS PRIÇE/PER EXTENSION 188 EA PC EA PC LIVERY PORTLAND CHENT 1 188 8.69.7EA 869.60 1 1 16.66 7EA 16.66 7		<u> </u>						—†ax :	60 1 IO	LAL IO	LA .	(HARAMAN	KARKA)
SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION SUGG UNITS PRIÇE/PER EXTENSION 188 EA PC EA PC 1 1 189 8.69.7EA 889.89 11 18.88 7EA 18.89.7EA 18.89.89 11 18.88 7EA 18.89		5								•	· .		
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS NON-TAXABLE SUBTOTAL B19.88 889.89 889.89 10.889.7EA			MU	SKU		DE!	SCRIPTION	SUIGG	UN	ITS	PRICE/PEI	R EXT	TENSION
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS: NIN-TAXABLE 9, 69 SUBTOTAL 819, 68 119, 68 119, 68	100		EA					- 1000					
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. RE AMBERT TO BIORE RECOUNT RE 878.79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.69 SUBTOTAL 819.80 TAX ANDIANT 59.79	1		EA.	DELIVERA		DELIVERY CHARG	E			·;	10.00 /EA	10.	00 ,
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. RE AMBERT TO BIORE RECOUNT RE 878.79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.69 SUBTOTAL 819.80 TAX ANDIANT 59.79		}			<u> </u>					- 1			
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. RE AMBERT TO BIORE RECOUNT RE 878.79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.69 SUBTOTAL 819.80 TAX ANDIANT 59.79					!			,		1			•
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. IN AMBUNI CHARGED 10 BIORE ACCOUNT NO. 878.79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.69 SUBTUTAL 819.80 TAX ANDIANT 59.79			1	•							•		
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. REPARENTED TO BIORE RECEDING HE STR. 79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.60 SUBTUTAL 819.80 TAX ANDIANT 59.79					أسرأ								
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. REPARENTED TO BIORE RECEDING HE STR. 79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.60 SUBTUTAL 819.80 TAX ANDIANT 59.79										.]			
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. IN AMBUNI CHARGED 10 BIORE ACCOUNT NO. 878.79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.69 SUBTUTAL 819.80 TAX ANDIANT 59.79			1.									,	
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS NON-TAXABLE SUBTOTAL B19.88 8.69 819.68							MANDAG	VIBORIA	ED		: :	.	
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS IN APPUINT CHARGED (U.STURE ACCOUNT MY 878.79 TAXABLE 819.00 NON-TAXABLE 9.00 SUBTOTAL 819.00 TAX ANDUNT 59.79		· .		•	1		MANAG	COMPORATIO	N COPANISSIC	DN		.]	
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS IN APPULINT CHARGED (I) STURE ACCOUNT *** 878.79 TAXABLE 819.00 NON-TAXABLE 9.00 SUBTOTAL 819.00 TAX ANDUNT 59.79				. :	.			JUL 23	2007		•		
ICK ANDUNT CHARGED ID STORE ACCOUNT NEW 878.79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.60 SUBTOTAL 819.68 TAX ANDUNT 59.79			1					.	·ľ			:	
ICK ANDUNT CHARGED ID STORE ACCOUNT NEW 878.79 TAXABLE 819.88 NON-TAXABLE 9.60 SUBTOTAL 819.68 TAX ANDUNT 59.79			1					WICHITA, I	Division (S				
NON-TAXABLE 0.00 SUBTOTAL 819.00 TAX AMBUNT 59.79		•			11								
NON-TAXABLE 0.00 SUBTOTAL 819.00 TAX ANDUNT 59.79			1 1	!									
NON-TAXABLE 0.00 SUBTOTAL 819.00 TAX ANDUNT 59.79			<u> </u>								•	` .	
Subtotal 819.60 Tax angunt 59.79				:] · · ·	IER HAIDONI C	HARGED TO STORE T	ECCOUNT **	878.7				:
TAX ANDUNT 59.79					Ì							1 .	
		:						. •		aubi	UIHL.	819.00	
	•				ļ								•
			•		· ·					TAX		59.79	

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

361 A Yes



LA005 LAYMON OIL, L.L.C. 1998 SQUIRREL RD.

NEDSHO FALLS KS

LA2/ LAYMON DIL 54 W TO WILLOW N TO 200TH RD W 4 MI TO SQUIRREL RD S 1 MI TO 190TH E 3/4 RED GATE N. SD.

	.,.		66758	}	NEOSHO	FALLS, KS 6	5758	
TIME	FORMULA	L	AD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK	•	PLANT/TRANSACTION
					% CAL	BC	% AIR	•
08:25: 0 1a	WELL	8.	90 yd -	17.00 yd	0.00	36	0.00	
DATE			OAD#	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
	o Date		9	76.50 yd				
76-15-07	Today		1	8.50 yd	1861		4.00 in	18362
CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Co Contact With Skin of Eyes Attention. KEEP CHILDREN CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE LEAVING the PIENT. ANY CI TELEPHONED to the OFFICE I The undersigned promises to any sums owed. All accounts not paid within 30 c Not Responsible for Reactive Material is Delivered.	WARNING TO THE SKIN Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves ntact With Eyes and Prolonged Flush Thoroughly With Water, I AWAY. COMMODITY and BECOMES the PR ANGES OR CANCELLATION of DI BEFORE LOADING STARTS. pay alloosis, including reasonable re bys of delivery will bear interest at the Aggregate or Color Quality. No Ci ess of the Cash Discourt will be co	Contact With S If Initiation Persi OPERTY of the P RIGINAL INSTRUI attorneys' fees, inc rate of 24% per an aim Allowed Unle	IRIN, In Case of as, Get Medical RCHASER UPON THOMS MUST be sured in collecting num. as Made at Time	(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO Dear Customer-The driver of this for you for your signature is of the dreg truck may possibly cause definight properly if it places the material in our wish to help you in every way the driver is requested, that you all this supplier from any responsibility to the premises and/or adjacent driveways, curbs, etc., by the delivers of the drivers of the public street toon, the understanded agrees to indeed the supplier for an and/or adjacent properly which materials out of delivery of this order.	uck in presenting this RELEASE to loom that his acts and weight of his to the premises and/or adjacent this local writers you desire it. It is hardy and the state of the control by the state of the control loom that the control him and the control have been a sidewalks, with off his heaterst, and that you the control have been a considera- tion the wholes of his vehicle so it. Further, as additional considera- ments and the control harmless the other my partial trainings to the premises to be desired to among to have	GAL WEIGHMASTER	Added By Request/Authorical State of the Control of	af.
Excess Delay Time Charged @:	SOHR.	DE	SCRIPTION	X		<u> </u>	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
8.50	WELL		<u> </u>	SACKS PER UNI		8.50	66. N N	561.00
· <i>L</i>								•
ETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB ,	FINISI	UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/C)	LINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED].LT.L.1	561.00
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START	UNLOADING	JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP TRUCK AFEAD ON JOB CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN ADDED WATER	e. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 8. CITATION 9. OTHER	TIMÉ DUE	BubTotal \$ Tax % 6.300 Fotal \$ Order \$ ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	35.34 596.34 596.34
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLO	ADING TIME	4	*	DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	?
					¥		CRAND TOTAL	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 23 2007

MOISIVIÉ MUNICIPA WICHITA, KS



P.O. BOX 884, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 36625

LOCATION Thayer

FIELD TICKET

Section 35	
7-5-07 4709 R-81 + R-8	OTR SECTION TWP RGE COUNTY FORMATION 35 235 166 WG SQUIFTEL
CHARGETO Laymon Oil LLC	OWNER /
MAILING ADDRESS	OPERATOR
CITY & STATE	CONTRACTOR

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
5/02B	/	PUMP CHARGE 1300 119 Combo 15T well	5 . 0	2500
5102B	/	2nd well	Sand	1875
<u> 5610 </u>	2	Acid pump OTF		320-
<u> </u>	500 gal:	Kaw' HCL acid		1375.00
1215	2 Jga 1.	ESAN34 nonemulsifier		61.20
1268	customer for	nation correspond	b	
1231	250#	ration consideration	V.O.SS.WWO	1187.4
1208	1/2 901.	breaker JUL 23 20	97	86.2
	J	1XIVODANA.		
		CONSERVATION DW Wichita, ks	SION	
~				NC
<u> 5604 </u>	2	2" Proc value		110
5/15	27	1.3 So 7/2" bio-ballsealers		262.70
9321	· 3/	7.5 30 1/3 P10 D410 Cure. 5		0-02.70
•				
•		BLENDING & HANDLING		
5109	. 50 :	TON-MILES		288 -
:		STAND BY TIME		
5108	50	MILEAGE Mobilization X B 1, L,		330
5501F	12 hrs	WATER TRANSPORTS — 3		1200
	700#	VACUUM TRUCKS		75-
2/0/7	200 A	FRAC SAND 20-40		1060 =
2102	3500	CEMENT 2-12		630-
2103		/23	SALES TAX	1/6 <
<u> </u>		(67)	10	
n 2790			ESTIMATED TOTAL	11230.

CUSTOMER or AGENTS SIGNATURE	CIS FOREMAN Bretto Busley
	7.5.17
CUSTOMER or AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)	114502

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

30,270;



Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, undix fruck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks, roadways, drivoways, builtings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard, charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER!

Failure of this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's ilen on the property which is the subject of this contract.

LA005 LAYMON OIL, L.L.C. 1998 SQUIRREL RD.

NEOSHO FALLS KS

LA2/ LAYMON DIL 54 W TO WILLOW N TO 200TH RD W 4 MI TO SQUIRREL RD S 1 MI TO 190TH E 3/4 RED GATE/N. 9D.

	NEL	12HN HHLL2			FALLS, KS 6	•	
	T		756 YARDS ORDERED	NEUGRU	DRIVER/TRUCK	37.00	PLANT/TRANSACTION
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	TARDS UNDERED	% CAL	BC	% AIR	
08:25:014	HELL	8.50 yd	17.00 yd	0.00	35	0.00	
DATE		OAD#	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
761507	To Date	1 1	9 76.50 yd 1 8.50 yd	1861		4.00 in	18368
IRRITAT Contains Portland Cement CAUSE BURNS, Avvid Co. Contact With Skin of Eyet Attention, KEEP CHILDRE CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE LEAVING the PLANT, ANY C TELEPHONED to the OFFICE The undersigned promises to any sums oved. All accounts not path within 30	WARNING TING TO THE SKIN A Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves. what the types and Protonged (s., Flush Thoroughly With Water, If N AWAY. COMMODITY and BECOMES the PRO- HANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORI	Contact With Skin. In Case Intitation Persists, Get Medik PERTY of the PURCHASER UP- GINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST omeye fees, Incurred in collect de of 24% per annum.	PROPERTY DA (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY 1 Dear Customer-The driver of this 1 you for your signature is of the 6, of truck may possibly cause démais property il it pieces the material is our wish to help you, in every way the driver-is requisiting that you to the premises and/or adjact to the premises and/or adjact to the premises and/or adjact to the premises to help him remove me that he will not litter the public strip.	MAGE RELEASE TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE TO be MADE INSIDE CURB LINE To be presenting this RELEASE to that the size and weight of his In the present of the size and weight of his In the present of the size	H ₂ 0 A GAL WEIGHMASTER	er is Detrimental to Concr dded By Request/Author X 	Ized By
Material is Delivered. A \$25 Service Charge and to Excess Delay Time Charged @	oss of the Cash Discount will be coll \$50/HR.	acted on all Returned Checks.	x		X	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION		124		ONIT PRICE	EXTENDEDTITIOE
8.50	WELL.	WEIL (1	Ø SACKS PER UNI	Τ)	8.50	66. Da	561.00
<i>i</i> ,				<i>i</i>			
•	1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
ETURNED TO PLANT	م LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOAD	NG DELAY EXPLANATION/C	CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	BubTotal \$	561.00
		150	JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP	8, TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT		Tax % 6.300	35.34
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOAD	3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 75. ADDED WATER	8. CITATION 9. OTHER	I IME DUE	Total \$	596.34 596.34
1	18	124				Drder \$ ADDITIONAL CHARGE	
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIE	AE STATE	<u> </u>	DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE	2
					-	GRAND TOTAL	

RECEIVED MANUAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 2 3 2007

ענייוונט ולפיבה הבינוטי